
SPD-ORTSVEREIN BAROP 
Vorstandsliste         12.04.2016 

 

Vorsitzende      Ulla Pulpanek-Seidel 

Stv. Vorsitzende     Dr. Hildegard Kratz  
      Walter Ramm 
      Udo Bullerdieck 

Kassierer      Ralf Finger 

Stv. Kassierer     Hans-Dieter Rawe 

Schriftführer (2)     Tim Düllmann   
       Markus Jüttermann 

Beisitzer (10)     Dr. Horst Heimann   
     Uli Steinmann 
     Brigitte Frerich 
     Ines Brößel 
     Günter Linnenkamp  
     Sigrid Steinmann  
     Thomas Krause   
     Silvya Ixkes-Henkemeier  
     Michaela Bitzer   
     Klaus Makowka 

Revisoren (3)     Günter Klützke   
       Bianca Cajetan   
       Petra Ahlbeck 

Delegierte Stadtbezirksparteitag (10)  Ulla Pulpanek-Seidel   
       Udo Bullerdieck   
       Walter Ramm   
       Thomas Krause   
       Dr. Hildegard Kratz 
       Ralf Finger 
       Markus Jüttermann 
       Silvya Ixkes-Henkemeier 
       Uli Steinmann 
       Tim Düllmann 

      



     Ersatz: Horst Heimann 
       Ines Brößel 
       Brigitte Frerich 
       Frank Pachurka 
       Günter Klützke   
       Patrick Hintze   
       Jan Weltzel 

Delegierte Unterbezirksbeirat (2)  Tim Düllmann  
       Thomas Krause 

     Ersatz: Ralf Finger    
       Markus Jüttermann 

Delegierte Unterbezirksparteitag (4)  Dr. Hildegard Kratz 
       Udo Bullerdieck   
       Thomas Krause   
       Günter Klützke 

     Ersatz: Silvya Ixkes-Henkemeier 
       Markus Jüttermann 
       Tim Düllmann 
       Bianca Cajetan   
         

 

 

         


